X PROVA D)E G FoRAS E RALLYEROSS
DAL SEREN0

Treinos Cronometrados
Registo de passagens por concorrente

Seq Hour Lap Time Im. Seq Hour Lap Time Im. Seq Hour Lap Time Im.
No:1 1 95 7:52.873 5 48.597
No: 3 3 109 8:40.523 6 47.650
3 1:28.159 150 11:07.725 7 2:27.202
10 2:17.782 1 49.623 * 1 1:18.750 160 11:55.920 8 48.195
20 3:05.952 2 48.170 * 7 2:11.571 1 52.821 * 171 12:42.117 9 46.197 *
32 3:57.023 3 51.071 18 3:03.298 2 51.727 * 181 13:28.747 10 46.630
44 4:44.672 4 47.649 * 31 3:56.724 3 53.426 190 14:14.918 11 46.171 *
57 5:30.767 5 46.095 * 45 4:47.585 4 50.861 * 197 15:00.641 12 45.723 *
70 6:18.380 6 47.613 59 5:37.216 5 49.631 * 205 15:57.523 13 56.882
86 7:05.971 7 47.591 74 6:26.704 6 49.488 *
101 8:00.575 8 54.604 89 7:16.493 7 49.789 No: 6 6
144 10:41.109 9 2:40.534 105 8:05.394 8 48.901 *
157 11:28.751 10 47.642 117 9:00.631 9 55.237 75 6:30.618
167 12:16.453 11 47.702 130 9:53.395 10 52.764 92 7:21.689 1 51.071 *
145 10:42.741 11 49.346 108 8:13.071 2 51.382
No: 2 2 158 11:32.019 12 49.278 119 9:03.364 3 50.293 *
169 12:23.341 13 51.322 131 9:54.051 4 50.687
2 1:25.846 228 18:12.541 14 5:49.200 146 10:44.411 5 50.360
9 2:14.352 1 48.506 * 239 19:15.272 15 1:02.731
19 3:04.676 2 50.324 251 20:04.887 16 49.615 No: 9 9
30 3:53.720 3 49.044 260 20:54.131 17 49.244
43 4:41.210 4 47.490 * 17 2:49.626
56 5:29.411 5 48.201 No: 5 5 27 3:41.868 1 52.242 *
69 6:17.768 6 48.357 39 4:34.391 2 52.523
85 7:05.089 7 47.321 * 29 3:52.763 53 5:26.567 3 52.176 *
98 7:55.383 8 50.294 42 4:39.370 1 46.607 * 71 6:18.373 4 51.806 *
111 8:45.073 9 49.690 54 5:27.343 2 47.973 87 7:09.045 5 50.672 *
124 9:32.304 10 47.231 * 68 6:16.424 3 49.081 102 8:00.655 6 51.610
136 10:19.720 11 47.416 83 7:04.276 4 47.852 115 8:53.090 7 52.435
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Treinos Cronometrados

Registo de passagens por concorrente

X PROVA HORAS DE RALLYEROSS
DAL SEREN0

FPAK

Seq Hour Lap Time Im. Seq Hour Lap Time Im.
129 9:44.085 8 50.995 No: 11 11
143 10:34.978 9 50.893
156 11:24.842 10 49.864 * 250 20:04.247
166 12:16.027 11 51.185 263 20:59.298 1 55.051 *
178 13:05.657 12 49.630 *
186 13:55.828 13 50.171 No: 12 12
192 14:45.085 14 49.257 *
200 15:34.510 15 49.425 14 2:41.017
209 16:24.382 16 49.872 24 3:32.717 1 51.700 *
216 17:14.305 17 49.923 38 4:23.129 2 50.412 *
226 18:04.769 18 50.464 52 5:15.621 3 52.492
235 18:54.619 19 49.850 67 6:09.719 4 54.098
246 19:44.470 20 49.851 81 7:00.216 5 50.497
257 20:33.155 21 48.685 * 97 7:52.870 6 52.654
112 8:46.187 7 53.317
No: 10 10 126 9:35.014 8 48.827 *
137 10:24.749 9 49.735
6 1:55.532 151 11:15.220 10 50.471
16 2:48.185 1 52.653 * 161 12:03.736 11 48.516 *
28 3:43.860 2 55.675 173 12:52.584 12 48.848
40 4:36.888 3 53.028 183 13:43.378 13 50.794
55 5:27.514 4 50.626 * 210 16:32.117 14 2:48.739
72 6:21.347 5 53.833 218 17:20.975 15 48.858
88 7:12.947 6 51.600 229 18:13.182 16 52.207
104 8:03.696 7 50.749 238 19:02.946 17 49.764
118 9:01.438 8 57.742 247 19:52.544 18 49.598
132 9:57.578 9 56.140 259 20:39.492 19 46.948 *
147 10:47.931 10 50.353 *
No: 14 14
35 4:16.432
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Seq Hour Lap Time Im.
48 5:04.097 1 47.665 *
63 5:51.348 2 47.251 *
114 8:49.450 3 2:58.102
127 9:38.784 4 49.334
139 10:26.685 5 47.901
152 11:16.051 6 49.366
162 12:04.551 7 48.500
174 12:53.326 8 48.775
206 16:05.791 9 3:12.465
214 16:52.981 10 47.190 *
222 17:40.693 11 47.712
230 18:27.983 12 47.290
240 19:17.322 13 49.339
252 20:05.234 14 47.912
261 20:54.378 15 49.144
No: 15 15
13 2:37.753
25 3:37.267 1 59.514 *
78 6:55.363 2 3:18.096
100 7:57.772 3 1:02.409
116 8:58.440 4 1:00.668
168 12:18.662 5 3:20.222
179 13:15.632 6 56.970 *
189 14:12.965 7 57.333
198 15:07.710 8 54745 *
225 18:04.473 9 2:56.763
236 19:00.992 10 56.519
249 20:00.065 11 59.073
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Treinos Cronometrados
Registo de passagens por concorrente

X PROVA D)E G FoRAS E RALLYEROSS
DAL SEREN0

FPAK

Seq Hour Lap Time Im.
262 20:59.269 12 59.204
No: 16 16
5 1:38.992
15 2:46.797 1 1:07.805 *
26 3:40.743 2 53.946 *
79 6:56.333 3 3:15.590
94 7:51.010 4 54.677
110 8:42.304 5 51.294 *
125 9:33.388 6 51.084 *
138 10:24.671 7 51.283
155 11:20.502 8 55.831
164 12:12.174 9 51.672
176 13:03.090 10 50.916 *
185 13:53.220 11 50.130 *
193 14:45.473 12 52.253
201 15:36.004 13 50.531
241 19:18.771 14 3:42.767
253 20:16.904 15 58.133
No: 17 17
8 2:12.951
21 3:09.698 1 56.747 *
34 4:04.467 2 54.769 *
47 4:57.085 3 52.618 *
62 5:50.607 4 53.522
123 9:31.365 5 3:40.758
141 10:28.829 6 57.464
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Seq Hour Lap Time Im.
154 11:19.642 7 50.813 *
165 12:12.916 8 53.274
177 13:04.426 9 51.510
187 13:55.988 10 51.562
220 17:37.949 11 3:41.961
232 18:38.839 12 1:00.890
245 19:39.355 13 1:00.516
258 20:36.926 14 57.571
No: 18 18
61 5:43.889
77 6:33.173 1 49.284 *
93 7:22.182 2 49.009 *
107 8:11.682 3 49.500
121 9:07.629 4 55.947
135 10:12.135 5 1:04.506
149 11:00.036 6 47.901 *
159 11:47.522 7 47.486 *
170 12:34.827 8 47.305 *
180 13:22.683 9 47.856
188 14:11.551 10 48.868
196 14:59.327 11 47.776
202 15:46.288 12 46.961 *
211 16:37.244 13 50.956
219 17:25.658 14 48.414
No: 19 19
184 13:45.327

Seq Hour Lap Time Im.
No: 20 20
4 1:37.712
12 2:34.149 1 56.437 *
23 3:26.654 2 52.505 *
36 4:19.259 3 52.605
49 5:12.456 4 53.197
64 6:03.375 5 50.919 *
80 6:57.842 6 54.467
96 7:52.721 7 54.879
122 9:08.640 8 1:15.919
134 10:04.684 9 56.044
148 10:54.762 10 50.078 *
195 14:56.121 11 4:01.359
204 15:53.009 12 56.888
212 16:45.909 13 52.900
221 17:39.151 14 53.242
231 18:35.199 15 56.048
242 19:27.124 16 51.925
255 20:21.015 17 53.891
No: 21 21
50 5:14.185
65 6:08.968 1 54.783 *
84 7:04.806 55.838
103 8:01.014 3 56.208
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Treinos Cronometrados
Registo de passagens por concorrente

2 [PROVIA [D)E 6 RIORAS D)= RALLAGROSS

PAYLE SEREIO

Seq

Hour

Lap Time Im.

Seq Hour Lap Time Im.
No: 22 22
37 4:22.430
51 5:15.158 1 52.728 *
66 6:09.517 2 54.359
82 7:02.970 3 53.453
99 7:56.983 4 54.013
113 8:49.512 5 52.529 *
128 9:41.889 6 52.377 *
142 10:33.959 7 52.070 *
194 14:47.550 8 4:13.591
203 15:48.754 9 1:01.204
213 16:47.966 10 59.212
223 17:45.446 11 57.480
234 18:42.615 12 57.169
244 19:37.701 13 55.086
256 20:32.936 14 55.235
No: 23 23
41 4:38.782
58 5:32.357 1 53.575 *
73 6:24.815 2 52.458 *
90 7:17.480 3 52.665
106 8:09.483 4 52.003 *
120 9:03.588 5 54.105
133 9:58.303 6 54.715
172 12:45.038 7 2:46.735
182 13:39.461 8 54.423
191 14:34.010 9 54.549
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Seq Hour Lap Time Im.
199 15:27.765 10 53.755
208 16:21.264 11 53.499
217 17:15.852 12 54.588
227 18:08.939 13 53.087
237 19:02.340 14 53.401
248 19:55.497 15 53.157
No: 24 24
11 2:18.255
22 3:10.231 1 51.976 *
33 4:02.494 2 52.263
46 4:51.704 3 49.210 *
60 5:41.148 4 49.444
76 6:31.048 5 49.900
91 7:20.694 6 49.646
140 10:27.243 7 3:06.549
153 11:18.222 8 50.979
163 12:08.332 9 50.110
175 12:57.621 10 49.289
207 16:08.515 11 3:10.894
215 16:58.974 12 50.459
224 17:48.228 13 49.254
233 18:40.166 14 51.938
243 19:30.023 15 49.857
254 20:19.365 16 49.342
Timing
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